
70
70

70
70

70
70

12
8

12
0

12
0

12
0

12
0

42
42

42
42

42

67

42

5 80

D

E

F

1 2 3 4

B

A

321 5

C

D

4 6 7 8

A

B

DENOMINAZIONE

CODICE
DATA:

ELABORATO:

 APPROVATO:

Disegno di proprietà 
della Geda S.R.L.
Riproduzione vietata 
senza autorizzazione

FINITURA:

26/10/2021

  

TRN58

AICO TERMOSTATICO
CON COLLETTORE 5 VIE


	Foglio1
	Vista del disegno1
	Vista del disegno2


